Wallbarn - Technical Datasheet
Phone : 0208 916 2222   Email : sales@wallbarn.com   Website : www.wallbarn.com
Wallbarn Ltd
Unit 16 Capital Business Centre
22 Carlton Road, South Croydon. CR2 0BS
IMS.T.1089.v1
Rollout Sedum Green Roof System
A simple, low maintenance green roof solution supplied

variety of heights.
Code Description Height (mm)
Width of base
(mm)
Material
thickness
(mm)
Length of
section (mm)
GR-EDGE050-Z
Aluminium, pre-
punched and
profiled
50 100 1.2
2400
GR-EDGE075-Z 75 100 1.2
GR-EDGE100-Z 100 100 1.2
GR-EDGE120-Z 120 100 1.2
GR-EDGE150-Z 150 150 1.2
GR-EDGE200-Z 200 150 1.5
GR-EDGE250-Z 250 200 1.5
GR-EDGE300-Z 300 200 1.5
Wallbarn - Technical Datasheet
Rollout Sedum Green Roof System
Phone : 0208 916 2222   Email : sales@wallbarn.com   Website : www.wallbarn.com